
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 
10/26/2018 10:22:00 PM 
Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com]; Minda la Wilcox [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY /cn=Recipients/cn=mwilcox]; Fred 
Jackson [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=fjackson]; Lisa 
Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) 

[gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Christopher E. Jackson [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=cejackson]; 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Tom Gaul - Fehr & Peers (t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com) [t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; 
Netai Basu (n.basu@fehrandpeers.com) [n.basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Addie 
Farrell [AFarrell@esassoc.com]; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) [loren@mcadvise.com]; Dennis Kanuk 
(dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com] 

IBEC Cumulative 
WebEx - details below 

10/29/2018 9:00:00 PM 
10/29/2018 10:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Busy 

Recurrence: (none) 

Please note the invite list and forward invitation as appropriate. Thank you. 

-- Do not delete or change any of the following text. --

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 

.httP..$..J ....................................................................................................... I -

Join from a video conferencing system or application 
Dial 
You can also dial and enter your meeting number. 
If you are the host, you can also enter your host PIN in your video conferencing system or application to start the 
meeting. 

Join by phone 

........................................... United States Toll (Los Angeles) 
United States Toll Free 

Access code: 

~?..LQ.R.~!.l. .. ~.9..Ll.::.i..O .. .D.~.DJ.bg.r..?. I I9..l.!.::f.rn.s. .. (?.IJ.!.ne..r.?.?.t.LLt;J.i.9..D.~. 

Can't join the meeting? 

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Please note that this Webex service allows audio and other information sent during the session to 
be recorded, which may be discoverable in a legal matter. By joining this session, you automatically consent to such 
recordings. If you do not consent to being recorded, discuss your concerns with the host or do not join the session. 


